G-59F3SL
F3
S
L
Safety light curtain for long distance detection
F3SL
20-m long-distance
detection. Safety

● Built-in EDM (External Device Monitor). Feedback check is
possible without a controller
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 59  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
G-60 Safety Sensors / Components
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Special cable (please order one each for the emitter and the
receiver)
Refection mirror (15% sensing distance attenuation)
Note: Other sizes are available upon request.
Safety Relay Unit
For controlling the outputs we recommend to use safety relay units G9SA or G9SB
Sensor type Shape Sensing distance Operating mode Detection width (mm) Model
Through-beam Light ON
351 F3SL-A0351P30
523 F3SL-A0523P30
700 F3SL-A0700P30
871 F3SL-A0871P30
1,046 F3SL-A1046P30
1,219 F3SL-A1219P30
1,394 F3SL-A1394P30
1,570 F3SL-A1570P30
1,746 F3SL-A1746P30
1,920 F3SL-A1920P30
2,095 F3SL-A2095P30
Infrared ray
0.3 to 20m
Cable length Specifications
Model
For emitter For receiver
10 m
Connector
F39-JL10A-L F39-JL10A-D
15 m F39-JL15A-L F39-JL15A-D
30 m F39-JL30A-L F39-JL30A-D
Mirror
material
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Model
Glass
mirror
125 31
460 F39-MDG460
607 F39-MDG0607
750 F39-MDG0750
907 F39-MDG0907
1,057 F39-MDG1057
1,357 F39-MDG1357
1,500 F39-MDG1500
1,657 F39-MDG1657
1,807 F39-MDG1807
Appearance Output Model
Expandable relay unit series with up to 8
safety relay outputs. Time delay for stop
category 1 can be realized.